KANSAS CORPCORATION COMMISSION
Ol & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

O

1084894

Form ACQ-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # CO071221

PRODUCTION (K.A.R.82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

CPERATOR: License # 33343

name: P OStRock Midcontinent Production LLC

Address 1. Oklahoma Tower

Address 2. 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 .

APINo. 15-  15-133-271 14-00-00

Spot Description:

OKLAHOMA CITY ¢ OK 7 .73102 ,

Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS
Phone: (620, 432-4200

City:

w 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: WEIR

Formation: WE l R

Formation: FLEM I N G

Formation: CROWEBU RG

Formation: M U LKY

m 2, Estimated amount of fliid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: WEIR

Farmation: WE I R

Formation: FLEM I N G
Formation: CROWE BU RG
MULKY

Formation:

SENWSEMA 500 31 wwp.27 s R.19 _ §)East [Jwest
1978 Feetfrom (/] North/ [] South Line of Section
1933 Feetfrom [_] East / m West Line of Section

County; _Neosho

Lease Name: RENSING, LLOYD E. Well #: 31-1

(Perfs): 759'762
(Perfs): 746'748
(Perfs). _051-653
(Peﬂs): 51 8_522

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: _g_g;_

BOPD: O MCFPD: O BWPD: ' —

BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD: =*

0 0 7

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: ﬂ__

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: O BWPD: 7—

ﬁ 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.AR. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

m 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: gYes |:| No

w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion formy) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:

ﬁ 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

m 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only

[ Denied mApproved
15-Day Periods Ends: 7/26/2012

Approved By:_RICk Hestermann

Date: 07/26/2012

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 §. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Rice 88P2010 BCC
| A B [¢] D E F G H 1 | J [ K
1 jProduced Fluids # 1 2 3 L 5
2 |Parameters tnits Input Joput Inpat Input Input Cliek here Click
3 [Select the brines [Select fluid I - 1 i1 [[1.__|Mixed brine: to run SSP
| 4 [sample ID by chacking Cell H28 I3 Cllek
[ 5 |Date theboxfesh, | aasmorz | smmorz | 3naner2 |tpome1z  |waurolz |STP eale pH.
6 |Operator Row 3 PostRock PostRock PostRock  |PostRock PostRock Cells H35.38 Click
7 |well Name Ward Feed | Ward Feed | Clinesmith |Clinesmith  |Clinesmith  Jare used In Goal Seek SSP
B _|Location #34-1 fi4:1 #5-4 41 42 mixed brines Click
O |Fietd CBM CBM Bartles Bartles Bartles calculations.
10 [Na* (mg)* 19,433.00 27,381.00 26,534.00 25689.00]  24220.00 24654.20] Initial(BH) | Final(WH) susk
11 [K* (if not known =0) {mgA) 0,00)Saturation Index values (Final-Initial}
12 IMGM {mghl) 1,096.00 872.00 1,200.00 953.00 858.00 99591 Caleite
13 Ca™ {mgh) 1,836.00 2,452.00 2,044.00 1920,00 1548.00 204023 -0.73 | -0.60 0.13
14 fsr™ () 0.00 Barite
15 [Ba™ (mg) 0.00 |
16 |Fe™ (mg/) 40.00] 21.00 12.00| §2.00] 90.00] so21| Halite
17 |20 (g I T -0.03
18 |Pp** (mg/) 0.00, Gypsum
19 Jcr {mg/l) 36,299.00 48,965.00 47.874.00, 45632.00] 43147.00 44388.44, -3.19 l -3.18 0.00
20 [s0.F (mg/) 1.00 1.00 8.00 1.00 1.00 2.40 Hemihydrate
21 |F (mg/) 0.00 A% | am 0.06
22 |Br {mg/) 0.00 Anhydrite
23 |si02 (mg/) 5i02 0.00] -3.47 1 -3.36 0.12
| 24 |JHCO3 Alkalinity ** (mgA as HCO3) 190.00 234.00 259.00 268.00 254.00 241.03 Celestite
25 |CO3 Alkalinity {mpsl as CO3)
26 {Carboxylic acids®® (mg) 0.00 Iron Sulfide
27 |Ammonia (mg/L) NH3 0.00 006 | .0.22 0,06
28 |Borate {mp/L) HIBO3 IJ.OOI Zing Sulfide
29 [TDS {Measured) {mgA) 72781'
30 |Calc. Density (STP) {p/ml) 1.038) 1.051) 1050 1.043] 1.045 1.047 Calgium Nuoride
31 |CO; Gas Analysis (%) 19.97] 18.76 22.41 3s.53f 3379 26.16
32 |H,S Gas Analysis*** (%) 0.028%, 0,02%2] 0.0296 0.0306; 0.0151[ 0.026%; Iron Carbonate
33 |Total H2Saq (mgH281) 1.00 1.00, 1.00 1.00; 0,50 0.90 -0.74 ‘ -0,51 0.23
34 |pH, measured (S§TF) pH 5,671 5,76 5.72i 5.54] 5,55 5.63] Inhibiter needed (mg/L)
. LUl e+ ALk, Calcite NTMP
Choose one aption] 1-pH+AlL, ’
a5 1o calculate SI72-C02%+pH "h nk o] n[ nh
36 [Gas/day(thousand efiday) | (MciiD) 1 | 1 0 0.00 0.00
37 [OivDay (B/D) [ of 1 1 1] 4] Barite BHPMP
38 {Water/Day (B/D) [T | 100) 100] 100] 100 500] 0.00 0.00
ﬁ#ﬂr mixed hrines. enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells (H40-H43) (Enter IH-O»_HEI pH
40 |iminial T 1] — 66.0] 71.0] 70.0] 410 49.0 60.0 5.69 | 5.60
41 [Final T (F) 6.0 71.0] 70.0] 4L.0] 49.0 £9.0 Viscusity (CentiPoise)
42 |Initial P (psia) 25.0] 25.0] 25.0] 25.0] 25.0 25.0 1196 | 0.826
43 [Fina P (psia) 25.0] 25.0] 25.0| 25.0 25.0 1200]  Heat Capacity (caliml°C)
44 Use TF on Calcite sheet? J1-Yes:0-No 0,955 | 0.959
45 |API Qil Grav. API grav, 30.00, Inhibitor needed (mp/L)
46 |Gas Sp.Grav. Sp.Grav. 0.60 Gypsum HDTMP
47 |MeQH/Day (B/D) 0 46' 0.00 0.00
48 |MEG/Day (BD) o] o] Aohydrite HDIMFP |
49 [Cone. Multiplier 0.00 0.00
50 |H* (Strong acid) ' (N)
51 |OH (Strong base) (M)
52 |[Quality Conirol Checks at STI":
53 [H,S Gas (%)
54 |Total H28aq (STF) (mgH28/1) ]
55 {pH Calculated (pH)
56 |[PCO2 Calculated (%)
57 JAlkalinity Caclulated (mg/1) as HCO3
58 |LCations= (equiv./1)
89 JLAnions= (equiv.fl)
B0 |Cale TDS= (mg/)
61 |Inhibitor Selection Input Unit # Inhibitor |Unit Converter (From metric to English)
62 [Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP From [nit Value To Unit Value
63 [Have ScaleSofiPitzer 2 BHPMP °C 80 °F 176
54 plck inhibitor for yau?| 1 1-Yes:0-No 3 PAA m* 100 " 3sn
65 If No, inhibitor # is:| 4 4 4 DTPMP m* 100 bbl(42 US pat) 629
65 |If you select Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 1% inhibitor # is: 1 i 6 5pA Bar 495 psia 7,194
5.1 % of 1" inhibilor is: 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,600 psia 1%3
69 2™ iphibitor # is: 2 # 8 HDTMP Gal 10,000 bbl(42 US pal) 238
70 | Display act. coefs? 0 1-Yes0-No 9 Avcrage Liters 10,000 bbl(42 US gal) 63
il 10 Mixed

Input




Saturation Index Calculations

Champion Technologies, Inc.

{Based on the Tomson-Oddo Modal)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1

Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 1952
Magnesium 1096 872 1200 953 858 865
Barium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO; in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure (psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite -1.71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 ~ -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




. 1
G KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1
Ol & GAs CONSERVATION DIvISION OR IGI N AL Form Ms:ge;:w:
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: License #_33344 APJ No, 15 - 138-27114-0000

Name:_Quest Cherokee, LLC

Address: 211 W. 14th Street

CDUI‘Ity‘ Neosho i
—_—® ™ Sec. M Twp. 2 s R ¥]Eest[] West

City/State/Zip: Chanute, KS 66720

Purchaser:_Bluestem Pipeline, LLC

1980 _ fest fron'@ N (cicle one) Line of Section

1980 feet frof ! W (circle one) Line of Section

Jenpnifer R. Ammann

Operator Contact Person:
Phone: {820 ) 431-3500

Conractor: Name: TXB

License: 32837

Wellsite Geolagist: 1\&n Recoy

Designate Type of Completion:
¥ NewWell ____ Re-Entry Workover
— 0l SWD stow Temp. Abd.
v Ges ENHR SIGW

_Dry — Other (Gore, WSW, Expl, Cathodiic, ste)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator;
Well Name:

Footages Calculaled from Nearesl Outside Section Corner:

{cictaons) NE @ NW swW

Lease Name: Rensing, Lloyd E. Well #,31-1

Fiatd Name: Cherokee Basin CBM

Producing Formation: multiple

Elevation: Ground; 933 Kelly Bushing: n
Total Depth:.m_ Plug Back Tota! Depth: 1046

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 2 Fest

fa

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

—_ Deepening ____Reperf . Conv. to Enhr/SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
— Commingled Dacket No.

[iual Completion Daocket No.

Other (SWD or Enhr.7)  Daocket No.

9/7107 . sHon7 911/07

Spud Date or. . Date Reached TD
Recompietion Date '

Completion Date or . .
Recompletion Date ~

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [JYes [¥INo
If yes, show depth set Feat
It Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from 1046

feet depth to_Surface wi_154 sx cmt.
By ATIWI
Chloride content ppm  Fluidvolume_ bbis
Dewatering method used -

Location of fiuid disposal if ﬁ?ﬁf'e"ﬂféﬁiﬁ%ﬁ '1{;

Operator Name: s . i

Lease Name: S i ijiélé}:se No.:—

Quarter, Sec. : Tv};':& ¥ _s. A . [ East [ west
County: Docket No: "~

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corperalion Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-23-130, 82-3-106 and B82-3-107 apply.
‘Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months il requested in writing and submitted with the form {soe rule B2-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statules, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct 1o the best of my knowledge.

Signature:
Titte: _New Well Development Coordinater .. 1/4/08

KCC Offico Use ONLY

_ Letter of Confidentiality Recelved

Subseribed and sworn to before me this _Egt_day of _M.

/ If Danied, Yes DDma;

—¥  Wireline Log Recaived

RECEIVED

20 O'-‘ ’ ___ Geologist Raport Ha@v&s CORPORATION COMMISSIg2
Notary Pustic:__ Do A0 non VIG Distribution JAN 08 2008
Date Comtmission Expires: 2= 1= 2010 [ TERRA KLAUMAN ]
lﬁ Nolary Public- State of Kansas CONSERVATION Divistoy
My Appt. Expires AU - OO0 WICHITA. ks




[rinpAre A

Operator Name: QuestCherokeevi LG! ~/

SideTwo

Lease Name:

Rensing, Lloyd E. Well ¢ 331

Sec. ™ Twp.F__s R #1East [JWest County: _Neoshe

INSTRUCTIONS: Show impaortant tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottorn hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface lesl, along with final chart{s). Atftach extra shest if more space is needed. Attach copy of all

Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drll: Stem Tests Taken [JYes [INe
(Aftach Additional Sheets)

Samples Senl 1o Geoclogical Survey CYes e

Cores Taken CYes [No

Electric Log Run [dYes [ONo
(Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

Compensated Density Neutron Log
Dual Induction Log

FFlLeg  Formatian (Top), Depth and Datum [0 sampla
Name Top Datum
See attached

FAS

CASING RECORD [ New [ Used
Report el strings sel-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
. Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purposs of String Driled Set (In 0.0} Lbs./Ft Depth Coment Used Additives
Surface 12-114 B-5/8" 22 22 A" 5
Production 6-3/4 4-112 10.5 1046 "A® 154
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth “Type of Cement Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Perforats Top Bottom YP ype
— Protect Casing N
—PligBack TD
— Ptug Off Zone j'
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Sel/Type Acid, Fracture, Shol, Cement Squeeza Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Materiaf Used} Depth
4 759-762/746-7148/651-653/616-619 A00GH FGHELA 34 b Zwe water, 4525 il wf 2% KCL, Blockin, 43008 a0 eanet | 758-762/746-748
651-853/616-619
4 518-522/507-511 300081 YSWHTLWS #4 bhia Z%kc] wirtse, S4bl water w? 2% KCL Bioove, 36003 2040mand | 518-522/8G7-511
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Aun
2.3/8" 800 nia [Oves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
11429107 - [[] Flowing [¥#] Pumping [ Gas Lift [ otrer tExplein
Estimated Production ol Bbls, " Gas Met Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Graviy
Per 24 Hours n/a Dimcf Obbls
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETICN Production Interval
[Ovented [Asold [JUsedonlease [JopenHole  [¢]Ped. [ ] Dually Comp. [[] commingled

{if veniad, Submil ACO-18.) D Other (Specity)

-

L)



BEFORE THE STATE
CORPCRATION COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

APPLICATION

RE: In the Matter of Postrock
midcentinent Production, LLG
Aprlication for Commingiing of
Production in the Renslng, Moyd
E 21-1 located in Neosho County,
Kansas,

TO; All Ol & Gas Producers, Un-
lessed Mineral Interest Ownars,
Landowners, and &ll parsons
whomaver concerned.

You, and each ¢f you, are hereby
notified thal Pestrack Midconti-
nent Production, LLC has filed
an application 1o commingle the
Weir, Fleming, Craoweburg,
Muliey, Summit and Bartlesyllle
producing formations &t the Rens
tng, Lloyd E 31-1, located In the
SE NW SE NW, 831-T278-R18E,
Approximately 1978 FNL & 1933
FWL, Neosho Gounty, Kansas,

Any persons who object to of pro-
1osi this epplicavion shell be Te-
quired to Hle thelr abjections or
protest with the Conservation Divi-
sioh of the State Carparation
Cominission of the State of Kan-
gas wihin fifteen (15} days from
the dete of this publication. These
protasts shall be filed pursuant to
Commission regulations and must
state speciic reasens why grant-
ing the application may cause
waste. viclate cotrefative Hghts of
pollute the natural fesources ol
the State of Kansas.

All persons inleresied of cofl-
cemed shall take nellce of the
Jaregoing and shall gavern them-
selves accordingly. All person
andfer companles wishing to pro-
tost ths application are recuired to
fie a written protest with the Con-
servation Dlvision of the Kznsas
il and Gas Commission.

Upon the racelpt of any protest,

the Commisshon will convenq 2

hearing and protestants will be ex-
pecied 1o enter an eppearance al-
ther thwough proper legal counsel

or as Individuals, appearing on
thelr own behall.

Postrock Midconfinent
Producilon, LLC

210 Park Avenus, Suite 2750
Okizhoma City, Oklahoma
73102

{405) 650-T704

A COPY OF THE AFFIDAVIT OF
BUBLICATION WUST ACCOM.
PANY ALL APPLICATIONS

& Affidavit of Publication «-

STATE OF KANSAS, NEOSHO COUNTY, ss:

Rhonda Howerter, being first duly sworn,

deposes and says: That ske is Classified Manager

_of THE CHANUTE TRIBUNE, a daily newspaper printed
u} the State of Kansas, and published in and of general
C{rcu]ation in Neosho County, Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a daily basis in Neosho County, Kansas, and

that 'said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal
publication.

S_atd newspaper is a daily published at least weekly 50
times a year: has been so published continuously and unin-
terruptedly in said county and state for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice;
and has been admitied at the post office of Chanvute, in sai-:i
county as second class matter.

That. the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was
published in the reguiar and eatire issue of said newspa-

per for |  eonsagies tam 0., the first publication

thereof being made as aforesaid on the _/F __ day of

12, with subsequent publications being made on the fol-
lowing dates:

, 2012 , 2012

, 2012 , 2012

Subscribed and sworn to and before me this
day of

QJ otaly Public
My commission expires: January 9, 2015

Printer’s Fee ... . 9. ! 8

Affidavit, Notary's Fee ........ §__3.00
Additional Copies ............... $

Total Publication Fees .....$_ 75 | ¥

SHA
@a N NNA L. GUIOT

ry Public - 8
My Appt. Expires /. 915‘5? roreas




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS 3
- §S.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
swormn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circnlation
on a daily basis in said County, which sald
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matier at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice.
of a true copy is herelo attached was published in
the regular and entire Moming issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 218t of

June ap. 2012, with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

ﬂ/l./d. (/lf M«u
Subscribed and sworn to before me this

21st day of June, 2012

A. PENNYL. -AS
B Notay Pub!:c St
My Appt. Expires . 7J _;2 ﬁ

‘ 7

Notary Public §édgwick County, Kausas

Printer’s Fee : $132.40

THE.STATE CORPO!
0MMISS|ON OF THE:
TATE OF KANSAS

n the Marler of Postrack Midcanti
y © Prodisciion; : LLC . Applicatiol
- Cornmingling: :of ;. Produciio
Renslna, I.Invd E 4
Ci , Kainsa

‘nioficeof the 90
%mm ves) acmrdlng{ - Al person andfor,

“ companes wishing lo pratesl this mppiicafion

are raculred fo file 8 writien protest with thé:
i3 CoRservaiion; Divlston of the Kans;s Oli nnd

B
Commlss!an Wil  convene
profestants” will ba expecier




FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

SUMMITT

BARTLESVILLE

SUMMITT

BARTLESVILLE

(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:;
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD;

507 -

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED
FORMATION:

511

838 -

844

0
3

2 ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
" MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCEFPD:
MCFPD:

BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

6.67

20




Affidavit of Notice Served

1

Application for: _APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS - ACO-4

Re:
well Name; RENSING, LLOYD E 31-1

Legal Location:_ SENWSENW _ $31-T27S-R19E

The undersigned hereby cerfificates that he / she is a duly. authorized agent for the applicant, and thal on the day 11th o JULY
&_____,_ , 8 frue and carrect copy of the application referenced above was defivered or mailed to the following parties:

Nole: A copy of this afiidavil mus! be served as a part of the application,

Name

A & G OIL COMPANY -
HAND OIL CO -

DALE & CAROLYN M SCHIEDEL~

ELLIOTT FAMILY REV TRUST’
ALFRED L HAND & OMA HAND 7

DAVID A & LINDA ANGLETON ¢
DANIEL G & BD ANGLETON

Address (Altach additional sheals if necessary)

19535 JACKSON-RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720
9850 190TH RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720
15183 S GREENWOOD ST, STE 2701, OLATHE, KS 66062
19730 IRVING RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720
9850 190TH RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720

20128 WICHITA RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720
9845 200TH RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720

MICHAEL C & MELINDA M CHURNING” 19785 JACKSON RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720

DANIEL D LANDIS v
- MICHAEL D & TRICIA GREVE

| further aitest that notice of the filng of this appHication was published in the CHANUTE TRIBUNE

of . NEOSHO

Y,

313 W MAIN, CHANUTE, KS 66720
285 2400 ST, HUMBOLDT, KS 66748

, the official county publication

counly. A copy of the affidavil of this publicalion is atiached.

Signed this ‘I \' day of JULY

2012

Applic: Duly Authorlized )g((l

Subscribed and sworn o before me lhis ' I day ot _JULY , 2012

Yooz D Lo
Nolary Ps’)ﬁe \
My Commission Expires: LS” / i 3 ’/ } 3




Alfidavit of Notice Served

———]

Application for: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS - ACC-4

Re:
Well Name: -RENSING, LLOYD E 31-1

Legal Lacation: _ SENWSENW  581-T278-R19E

The undersigned heraby certificales that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day

2012

11t o JULY ,

, @ true and correci copy of the appticalion referénced above was delivered or mailed to the following pariles:

Nole: A copy of this effidavil must be served as a part of the application.

Name

CECIL E & KATHLEEN A WATTS 7
MICHAEL & PAMELA SCHIELDS

| further attest that notics of the fiing of this application was published in meGHANUTE TRIBUNE

Address (Allach addilional sheels if necessary)

501 E 6TH, CHANUTE, KS 66720
9700 200TH RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720

. the official ceunly publication

of _NEOSHO counly, A copy of the afiidavil of #his publieatian is attached.
Sigred this _LX_ day of JULY ,_2012
o, 77 e
\\\\\\ 0. 1544 o’f/,,, L
& é\d‘ ,.-8-‘@“]_'\“;‘{;‘}';-’..}5'0 A Plicant or Duly Authorized Ageni
SEY U NR . [
=X 5 1T = Subscribed and sworn 1o bafore me this day of _JULY , 2012
EX7 gosoostt 3 2
R £ 32&:5& 1 5! g
'5 U‘ -"'-, _.'"‘. § :
?"/, é‘? ):-..,"P UB\-\O" Ygg\\s Notary Bublic
“Z, I3 e \\\‘\ My Commission Explres: rﬁ‘/ |2 l 13
fl; OF W - T
Mgy [




RENSING, LLOYD E 31-1 - APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS

C——
Offset Operators, Unleased Nineral Owners and Landowners acreage
(Altach additfonsl sheels it necessary).'

Name:

SEE ATTACHED

Legal Dascription of Leasehold:

I hereby certify ihat the stalements made hereln are true and comed! fo the best of my knowledge an-d bolief.

i 7 Duly Authorized Agent
= Subscribed and sworn before ma this LI
i =
g3 =
eXP. O xS

" dayorJULY . 2012
: Ry %Am' D
EXCS O £ 6? £ Notary Hubic N
%, A IR O S ‘
’//, & o : 0*\7 3

My Commission Expires. 5 ! 13 l 13




RENSING, LLOYD E 31-1

SPOT

SW SE NE

LEGAL LOCATION
S31-T275-R19E
$31-T275-R1SE
531-T275-R19Ek
§31-T275-R19E
531-T275-R19E
$31-T275-R19E

CURR_OPERA

A 8 G Oil Campany
A & G Qil Company
A & G Oll Company
A & G Oil Company
A & G 0il Company
Hand 0Oil Co.




RENSING, LLOYD E 31-1

NW3g of 31-275-19E
per TO dtd 7-28-07

N2 NW [mol)
Dale & Carolyn M Schicdel
15183 S Greenwood St, Ste 2701
Oflathe, KS 66062

Small M & B descin NW4
Elfiott Family Rev, Trust
19730 Irving Rd
Chanute, KS 66720

SE4 of 31-275-19E
per OR dtd 7.22.03

Alfred L Hand and Orna Hand

Co-Trustaes of the Alfred L Hand and Oma L Hand
Trust dated September 19, 1995

9850 190th Rd

Chanute, K8 66720

NE4 of 31-275-19E
E2W2NE4

David A & Linda Angleton
20128 Wichita Rd
Chanute, K8 66720
E2W2NE4 and iVE4 NE4 less traet
Daniel G & BD Angleton
9845 200th Rd

Chanute, KS 66720
tractin NE4 NE4
Michacl C & Melinda M. Churning
19785 Jackson Rd
Chanute, KS 66720

824 SE4 NE4

Daniel D Landis

313 W Main

Chanute, KS 66720

N24 SEd NE4

Michael D & Tricia Greve
2852400 St

Humboldt, KS 66748

SE4 of 30-275-19E

SE/M less tract

Cecil E & Kathleen A. Walls
501 E 6th

Chanute, KS 66720

Tract in SE/4

Michaol & Pamela Schields
9700 200th Rd

Chanute, KS 66720



‘C sy %
o ;"‘,ctt.“ ,

N
Conservation Division
Finney State Cffice Building a I I S aS Phone; 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316.337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission hitp://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chaitman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 26, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Praduction LLGC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE:  Approved Commingling CO071221
Rensing, Lloyd E. 13-1, Sec.31-T273-R19E, Neosho County
API No. 15-133-27114-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the KCC on July 11,
2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed
within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Bartlesville formation perforations, total oil production shall not exceed 100
BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow {AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well fo commingie.

Commingling 1D number CO071221 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number for
well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



